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?Patent Published: 10
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DETAILS OF PATENTS GRANTED
2022-23

MANAKULA VINAYAGAR
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated la Pondicherry University
Accredited by NBA, New Delhi and NAAC with 'A grade

A Unit of Sri Manakula Vinayagar Group of Educational Institutions



Manakula Vinayagar Institute of Technology, Puducherry - 605 107

MA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

kalitheerthUlkuppam,
puducherist-605107.

ad (R&D)

Granted

on
30.5.23

Granted

on

25.11.2023

Published

Published

Published

Published

;af/on Sheet...

202141035041
04-08-2021

202141035040
04-08-2021

202241076644
29-12-2022

202241076643
29-12-2022

202241076642
29-12-2022

202241076641
29-12-2022

Contin,

Automatic Water Tap
Dispenser with water

Storage tank

Automatic Water
Dispenser
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Enabled Portable
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Dual monitoring
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Face Mask Envelope
Gluing And Folding

Machine

An Adjustable
Automated Eye
Drops Dispenser
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